2026 Castles, Coast & Constable - Tour 8A

2025.12.22
start day Any

availability from

Prices (per person) - These INCLUDE relevant
weekend supplements

First night:  Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

01/03/2026 to 02/11/2026

Double Occupancy

Season A
(All other months)

£1,131
£1,126
£1,126
£1,131
£1,126
£1,106
£1,111

Single Room Single Room

Season B Supplement Supplement

(July & August)  (Season A) (Season B)

£1,185 £435 £457
£1,180 £435 £457
£1,180 £435 £457
£1,185 £435 £457
£1,180 £435 £457
£1,160 £435 £457
£1,165 £435 £457

Single night bookings on Saturdays may be difficult in Woodbridge and Lavenham at busy times.

Solo Supplement

£115

Solo supplements apply to individuals wishing to travel on their own, AND are in addition to the single

room supplement.

Own bike discount by season (per bike)
Season A:
Season B:

e-bike supplement
Child Discount
Under 5
5to11
under 16

Accommodation Upgrades

£45
£55
£80
Sharing with 2 adults 80%
Sharing with 2 adults 50%
2 sharing same room 10%

Sea view rooms, four-poster or feature rooms or nights at extra special accommodation are available in

some locations. Please contact us to discuss options and prices.

Extra nights available throughout Suffolk. Contact us for details, prices and availability.

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers



