# 2026 Castles, Coast & Constable - Tour 8A

2025.12.22

**start day** Any

**availability** from 01/03/2026 to 02/11/2026

**Double Occupancy** 

				Single Room	<u> Single Room</u>
Prices (per person) - These INCLUDE relevant		Season A	Season B	<u>Supplement</u>	<u>Supplement</u>
	weekend supplements	(All other months)	(July & August)	(Season A)	(Season B)
First night:	Sunday	£1,131	£1,185	£435	£457
	Monday	£1,126	£1,180	£435	£457
	Tuesday	£1,126	£1,180	£435	£457
	Wednesday	£1,131	£1,185	£435	£457
	Thursday	£1,126	£1,180	£435	£457
	Friday	£1,106	£1,160	£435	£457
	Saturday	£1,111	£1,165	£435	£457

Single night bookings on Saturdays may be difficult in Woodbridge and Lavenham at busy times.

Solo Supplement £115

Solo supplements apply to individuals wishing to travel on their own, AND are in addition to the single room supplement.

### Own bike discount by season (per bike)

Season A:	£45
Season B:	£55

## e-bike supplement £80

#### **Child Discount**

Under 5	Sharing with 2 adults	80%
5 to 11	Sharing with 2 adults	50%
under 16	2 sharing same room	10%

#### **Accommodation Upgrades**

Sea view rooms, four-poster or feature rooms or nights at extra special accommodation are available in some locations. Please contact us to discuss options and prices.

Extra nights available throughout Suffolk. Contact us for details, prices and availability.

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers